

KPMG in India's post budget session in association with Swiss-Indian Chamber of Commerce India (SICC)

Amid the ongoing COVID-19 crisis, the first paperless India Union Budget 2021-22 is to be presented on 1 February 2021. This budget is a significant one and is likely to focus on boosting growth, bringing an impetus to the Indian economy, providing relief especially those impacted by the COVID-19 led downturn and benefitting the masses.

In this backdrop, KPMG in India, in association with the Swiss-Indian Chamber of Commerce India (SICC), is delighted to invite you for a webinar session on the Indian Union Budget 2021 on 3 February 2021 at 11.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. IST. In the webinar, senior partners from KPMG in India will present to SICC members their analysis and discuss the proposals presented in the Union Budget 2021. The session will be followed by Q&A.

Kindly join KPMG in India & SICC in the above webinar using the options given below.

Registration

<u>Please click here to register and join our live webinar over the</u>
<u>webinar link</u>

By clicking on the registration link, you agree to the terms of KPMG in India's privacy policy



To have a more fruitful Q&A session, we encourage you to send us your questions in advance by clicking on the link provided.

Send us your questions

In association with



Date and time

Date

3 February 2021

Time

11:00 a.m. - 12.30 p.m. IST

India Union Budget 2021-22 on social media Please follow KPMG in India's official social media pages for more on the India Union Budget 2021. Twitter LinkedIn Facebook YouTube

Regards, KPMG in India

home.kpmg/in/socialmedia











Privacy | Legal

You have received this message from KPMG in India. If you wish to unsubscribe, please <u>click here</u>

KPMG Assurance and Consulting Services LLP, Lodha Excelus, Apollo Mills Compound, NM Joshi Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011 Phone: +91 22 3989 6000, Fax: +91 22 3983 6000

© 2021 KPMG Assurance and Consulting Services LLP, an Indian Limited Liability Partnership and a member firm of the KPMG global organization of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Limited, a private English company limited by guarantee. All rights reserved.

KPMG (Registered) (a partnership firm with Registration No. BA- 62445) converted into KPMG Assurance and Consulting Services LLP (a Limited Liability partnership firm) with LLP Registration No. AAT-0367 with effect from July 23, 2020.

The KPMG name and logo are trademarks used under license by the independent member firms of the KPMG global organization.

This document is meant for e-communications only.